ROCKY MOUNTAIN

‘, SALES Inc.

ROCKY MOUNTAIN SALES STAFF

PHONE

_CUSTOMER SERVICE & INSIDE SALES

_ OUTSIDE SALES REPRESENTATIVES

MANAGEMENT

ANA GOODMAN

Ana@RockyMountainSales.com

0:720-215-4424

BRITTANY GILLIS

Brittany @RockyMountainSales.com

0:720-215-4446

BRIAN KROUSE

Brian@RockyMountainSales.com

0:720-215-4442

Tom®@RockyMountainSales.com

THERESA VIGIL - 4R & Accounting

Theresa@RockyMountainSales.com

TIM BUCKMAN

Tim@RockyMountainSales.com

MIKE MURPHY

Mike @ RockyMountainSales.com

JIM NACKE

Jim @RockyMountainSales.com

MATT PORTER

Matt@RockyMountainSales.com

SARAH PORTER - Specfication Sales

Sarah@RockyMountainSales.com

ALISON SPOR - Showroom Sales

Alison@RockyMountainSales.com

BRIAN LEWIS
Brianl@RockyMountainsalescom | O 120-210-4440
TOM ROSSBACH - commercial Quotes

0:720-215-4444

0:720-215-4437

C:719-331-3789

C:720-284-4376

C:303-517-9677

C:720-326-0398

C:303-912-3654

C:720-220-6918

SHAUN MULLIGAN

Shaun@RockyMountainSales.com

C:303-513-0624

CLINT WASSON
Clint@RockyMountainSales.com

C:303-898-8348

150 Capital Dr. Suite 420 » Golden, CO 80401
P 303-289-4191 | F 303-286-9069

www.RockyMountainSales.com
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KRISTIN CASEY
Kristin @RockyMountainSales.com

C:303-929-5099

Proudly representing Colorado, Wyoming, Montana, Western South

Dakota, & Western Nebraska!



http://www.rockymountainsales.com/

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
‘ SALES Inc. www.RockyMountainSales.com

Rocky Mountain Sales, Inc. is an outsourced sales and service organization

providing outstanding sales & customer service support

to all of our strategic partners.

Rocky Mountain Sales is

committed to providing sales

NORTHWEST

representation, MONTANA

customer service and product
expertise throughout

Colorado, Wyoming, Montana,

SOUTH

DAKOTA
RAPID CITY

Western Nebraska and
Western South Dakota.

\/

Established in 1971

i)

13 Employees

<

127 Sales Awards

EASTERN & CENTRAL
| WYOMING

NEBRASKA
SCOTTSBLUFF

NORTHERN
COLORADO

NORTH WEST
' COLORADO
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